Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Blue 1430-1455

Practice started at 14:26:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(325) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen
1 1:27.332 +3.994 14:35:10.587
2 1:28.032 +4.694 14:36:38.619
3 1:26.415 +3.077 14:38:05.034
4 1:26.005 +2.667 14:39:31.039
5 1:26.296 +2.958 14:40:57.335
6 1:26.319 +2.981 14:42:23.654
7 1:26.387 +3.049 14:43:50.041
8 1:24.088 +0.750 14:45:14.129
9 1:23.338 14:46:37.467
(10) Pavia Sgrensen
1 1:32.702 +6.510 14:30:52.207
2 1:32.073 +5.881 14:32:24.280
3 1:29.158 +2.966 14:33:53.438
4 1:27.625 +1.433 14:35:21.063
5 1:28.615 +2.423 14:36:49.678
6 1:28.044 +1.852 14:38:17.722
7 1:28.540 +2.348 14:39:46.262
8 1:32.519 +6.327 14:41:18.781
9 1:34.787 +8.595 14:42:53.568
10 1:26.612 +0.420 14:44:20.180
11 1:26.192 14:45:46.372
(321) Mikkel Kjaerstrup
1 1:43.184 +10.777 14:31:26.245
2 1:42.655 +10.248 14:33:08.900
3 1:42.564 +10.157 14:34:51.464
4 1:41.381 +8.974 14:36:32.845
5 1:37.763 +5.356 14:38:10.608
6 1:35.382 +2.975 14:39:45.990
7 1:32.407 14:41:18.397
(58) Jan Toft
1 1:35.519 +2.712 14:37:56.870
2 1:32.807 14:39:29.677
3 1:33.084 +0.277 14:41:02.761
4 1:33.868 +1.061 14:42:36.629
5 1:33.441 +0.634 14:44:10.070
6 1:35.781 +2.974 14:45:45.851
(37) Rui Martins
1 1:34.029 14:32:03.391
(184) Carlo Lambrecht
1 1:56.669 +11.261 14:35:05.602
2 1:52.422 +7.014 14:36:58.024
3 1:48.847 +3.439 14:38:46.871
4 1:47.585 +2.177 14:40:34.456
5 1:45.408 14:42:19.864
6 1:45.679 +0.271 14:44:05.543
7 1:59.699 +14.291 14:46:05.242
(181) Finn Carlsen
1 1:46.407 +0.482 14:32:28.279
2 1:45.925 14:34:14.204
3 1:46.461 +0.536 14:36:00.665
(-??-) - 3464584 -
1 1:55.990 14:42:37.326
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